Ergebnisse: Stadtlauf 2016

Platz: Gruppe:
1 Jungen B
2 Jungen B
3 Jungen B
4 Jungen B

Platz: Gruppe:
1 Madchen B
2 Madchen B
3 Madchen B

Platz: Gruppe:
1 JungenC
2 JungenC
3 Jungen C
4 Jungen C
5 Jungen C
6 Jungen C
7 Jungen C
8 Jungen C
9 Jungen C

10 Jungen C
11 Jungen C

Platz: Gruppe:
1 Madchen C
2 Madchen C
3 Madchen C
4 Madchen C
5 Madchen C

Platz: Gruppe:
1 Schiiler D
2 Schiler D
3 Schiiler D
4 Schiiler D
5 Schiiler D
6 Schiler D
7 Schiler D
8 Schiiler D
9 Schiiler D

10 Schiler D
11 Schiler D
12 Schiiler D

Platz: Gruppe:

1 Schulerinnen D

Name:

Florian Schramm
Lukas Lohrer
Bastian Schramm
Jorn Weidner

Name:

Lisa Weber

Bianca Rothenberger
Corinna Peters

Name:

Hannes Schickner
Artur Mustafin
Joel Zorn

Pascal Kraft
Janne Dorr
Eduard Gogoli
Philipp Bau

Louis Kopetschke
Eric Seifert

Elias Ozdemir
Adrian Kirchberger

Name:

Rita Mustafin
Sarah Weidner
Pauline Zorn
Fenia Lang
Jana Gschwindt

Name:

Finn Schickner
Leandro BareiR-Teixeira
Fabian Bauer
Hannes Herold
Jan Rothenberger
Marco Kraft
Lukas Hummel
Nuri Hasouker
Lenny Rossler
Niklas Rupp
Muhammed Senli
Mersi Derekarac

Name:
Leni Schierle

2 Schiilerinnen D  Briana Schramm

Verein:

HMS lIshofen
HMS llshofen
HMS llshofen
HMS llshofen

Verein:

TSV lIshofen
TSV llshofen
TSV Crailsheim

Verein:

TSV Diinsbach
TSV lIshofen
TSV llshofen
TSV llshofen
SV GroRaltdorf
TSV lshofen
HMS lIshofen
HMS lIshofen
TSV llshofen
TSV lishofen
TSV llshofen

Verein:

TSV lIshofen
TSV Diinsbach
TSV llshofen
Altenmunster
TSV lIshofen

Verein:

TSV Diinsbach
TSV llshofen
TSV llshofen
TSV lIshofen
TSV llshofen
TSV lIshofen
TSV llshofen
TSV llshofen
TSV llshofen
TSV lIshofen
HMS lIshofen
HMS lIshofen

Verein:
TSV llshofen
TSG Wolpertshausen

Zeit:

10:02
11:07
11:19
15:32

Zeit:

09:48
11:36
11:42

Zeit:

08:03
08:24
08:36
09:01
09:07
09:29
11:00
11:29
11:31
12:50
13:17

Zeit:

09:16
09:29
11:40
12:20
12:29

Zeit:

03:48
03:53
04:10
04:10
04:29
04:41
05:00
05:03
05:06
05:18
05:30
05:30

Zeit:
03:53
04:15

Starthummer:

114
112
113
115

Starthummer:

116
102
121

Starthummer:

108
104
111
105
122
123
109
118
107
106
117

Starthummer:

103
120
110
119
101

Starthummer:

14
29
5
38
4
10
13
9
11
26
8
280

Startnummer:

6
21



Platz:

Platz:

Platz:

Platz:

3 Schilerinnen D
4 Schiilerinnen D
5 Schiilerinnen D
6 Schilerinnen D
7 Schiilerinnen D
8 Schiilerinnen D
9 Schiilerinnen D
10 Schilerinnen D

Gruppe:
1 Schiiler E
2 Schiler E
3 Schiiler E
4 Schiler E
5 Schiiler E
6 Schiiler E
7 Schiiler E
8 Schiiler E
9 Schiiler E

Gruppe:
1 Schiilerinnen E
2 Schilerinnen E
3 Schiilerinnen E
4 Schiilerinnen E
5 Schiilerinnen E
6 Schiilerinnen E
7 Schiilerinnen E
8 Schiilerinnen E

Gruppe:
1 Schiler F

Gruppe:
1 Schilerinnen F
2 Schilerinnen F

Laura Weidner
Johanna Bullinger
Sarah Plank
Sarah Ciupke
Mara Bindewald
Sarah Weipert
Marie Kopetschke
Tinka Gschwindt

Name:

David Heinz
Matei Handra
Sabri Ozdemir
Noah Yilmaz
Jon Weidner
Nick Harterich
Hannes Kuschel
Simon Rupp
Selvir Derekarac

Name:

Lily Thomas

Mara Kuschel
Theresa Plank

Nelia Bareil3-Teixeira
Julia Kirsch

Sophia Dietrich
Milena Bilic

Mina Herold

Name:
David Weidner

Name:
Laura Kirsch
Rosalie Meding

TSV Diinsbach
HMS lIshofen
TSV lIshofen
TSV lIshofen
TSV llshofen
HMS llshofen
HMS llshofen
TSV lIshofen

Verein:

TSV llshofen
TSV llshofen
TSV llshofen
TSV lshofen
HMS lIshofen
TSV lIshofen
TSV llshofen
TSV llshofen
HMS llshofen

Verein:

TSV llshofen
TSV lishofen
TSV llshofen
TSV Dinkelsbiihl
HMS lIshofen
HMS lIshofen
TSV llshofen

Verein:
TSV Diinsbach

Verein:
TSV Dinkelsbihl
SV Grofaltdorf

04:23
04:28
04:46
04:53
04:55
05:11
05:20
05:40

Zeit:

04:15
04:42
04:45
05:04
05:15
05:26
05:33
05:44
05:45

Zeit:

04:43
04:45
04:51
04:52
05:02
05:10
05:27
05:35

Zeit:
08:32

Zeit:
05:46
06:49

36
23
18
24

17
27

Starthummer:

1
16
12
28
22
32
41
25

290

Starthummer:

31
40
19
30
34
15
20
39

Startnummer:

37

Startnummer:

35
33



